SB0044/733925/1

BY: Senator West

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 44

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 19, strike "(I)"; and in line 21, after "ACTIVE" insert "WINTER OR COLD".

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 1 and 2; in line 10, strike "(I)"; in lines 11, 12, 14, 15, 17, and 19, strike "1.", "2.", "3.", "4.", "5.", and "6.", respectively, and substitute "(I)", "(III)", "(III)", "(IV)", "(V)", and "(VI)", respectively; strike beginning with "IS" in line 12 down through "INSULATED" in line 13 and substitute "ALLOWS THE DOG TO REMAIN REASONABLY DRY"; in lines 15 and 16, strike "HAS FOUR WALLS, ONE OF WHICH CONTAINS A DOORWAY" and substitute "IS ENCLOSED WITH AN ENTRANCE ON ONE SIDE"; in line 17, strike "HAS INSULATION TO ALLOW" and substitute "ALLOWS"; and strike in their entirety lines 21 through 27, inclusive.

On page 3, in lines 16 and 17, strike "BUT BELOW WHAT IS REQUIRED FOR A HEAT ADVISORY".